
Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

1252 95.0 -/1Lieben's Above The Horizon
1253 92.0 -/2Charlie Leigh Weber



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1306 99.0 -/1Full Tilt Soul On Fire
1305 85.0 -/2White Pines Let The Sun Shine In
1301 76.0 -/3Silvermoon Just In Time
1304 ABSNewbold Spire
1307 ABSRare Riddle Loyal Gold



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score PlaceDog

1352 93.0 -/1Hawkcreek He Shall Be Levon
1353 89.0 -/2Lokavi's Amazing Grace
1355 88.0 -/3Rustic River Ranch Legendary Griffin



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1469 99.0 -/1Weelands Bringer Of Light
1484 98.0 -/2Rhoxwood the Legend at Granite Lake
1476 96.0 -/3Weelands Mighty Milo
1471 95.0 -/4Senor Prince
1492 95.0Style Bullet Debora Winner
1470 93.0Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1488 88.0Blackmyst Aftershock
1483 85.0Budddy Baba Bear Miska
1480 77.0Pristine's Golden Boy
1489 NQSilvermoon Copper Penny
1475 ABSLittle Hunter's Sweet But Psycho



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

1476 100.0 -/1Weelands Mighty Milo
1469 99.0 -/2Weelands Bringer Of Light
1488 95.0 -/3Blackmyst Aftershock
1470 90.0 -/4Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1484 90.0Rhoxwood the Legend at Granite Lake
1492 88.0Style Bullet Debora Winner
1471 86.0Senor Prince
1483 85.0Budddy Baba Bear Miska
1480 79.0Pristine's Golden Boy
1475 NQLittle Hunter's Sweet But Psycho



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score PlaceDog

1470 94.0 -/1Little Hunter's Get Back Up Again
1476 91.0 -/2Weelands Mighty Milo
1471 86.0 -/3Senor Prince
1482 84.0 -/4Silvermoon Blues Run The Game
1486 80.0Little Hunter's Ivissa
1475 76.0Little Hunter's Sweet But Psycho
1469 75.0Weelands Bringer Of Light
1483 NQBudddy Baba Bear Miska
1480 NQPristine's Golden Boy
1488 NQBlackmyst Aftershock
1481 EXCChrishelle's Pure Imagination



Friday

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score PlaceDog

1701 77.0 -/1Huffey's Sir Wrexalot Jackson
































